
09/01/20 Glenn Berube gberube1@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Diane Dalamangas ddalamangas@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Lawrence George lrgeorge512@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 D Rogers drogers102@aol.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Mike Carchia mcarchia@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Debra Emma dciao321@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Kevin Hobbs kjhobbs57@hotmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Karen Dunlap mrseddun@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Glenn Smith smithaero@metrocast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Steve Thomas sthomas1105@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Deborah Gendron gendrond@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 chuck novak charlesnovak65@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Thomas Scanlon karenscanlon@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Catherine Amault peri82@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Angel Karedes akaredes@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Edna Gerrans morquiltz@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Christine Dutton tinadutton993@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 George Smith wolfyharly@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Carol Smith csmith878@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Denise Legault denise_legault@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Tony Castro tony@castro‐associates.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Steven StPierre smsgolden@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Carol Jenks cjenks@myfairpoint.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Michael Connolly snowcap111@hotmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Ali Kodal alikodal@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Wendy Kean wendylkean@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Arthur Osborn ozhdm@hotmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Richard Buccleu buccleu@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Rory Jakes roryjakes@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Linda Cool linda.cool2@aol.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Allan Pollard bearcubhntr59@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Roberta Elliott rdelliott45@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Richard Lennon swimdirmce@aol.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Laura Plum pizzaplum@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 James Bethel bethelhook@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 James Bethel bethelhook@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Amanda Bradford peterandmandy@msn.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Steven Bauer svbauer663@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Valerie Eaton‐White wego@gsinet.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Mary Casey memcasey@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Nancy Hoche nancyhoche1@msn.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Marie Rossachacj mariercj@msn.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Paul Montminy pauldmontminy@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Kent Hackmann hackmann@uidaho.edu Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Paul Montminy pauldmontminy@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Allison Mangels allisonmangels@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 DEBORAH Dutcher deborah.dutcher@dncr.nh.gov Eversource Wants to R



09/01/20 Darlene Wooster rpwoos@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Robert Lail rlail327@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Stephanie Gilson rgilson266@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Robert Thebodo robertthebodo@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Edward Leclerc tedleclerc@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Robert Thebodo robertthebodo@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Gilbert Deaton gilbert.deaton@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Richard Crovo rcrovo@myfairpoint.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Melanie Szopa melansz@aol.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Sharon Walter bouncy1816@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Cheryl Edney loverofseahorses@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Edgar Bourgeois bourge@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Sandra Bourgeois bourge@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Arthur Robinson artrobinson33@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 James Ryan jjryan216@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Judith Blake jbcopy2@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Thomas J Ellis tjellis77.43@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 RICHARD Blase rbme@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Denise LeBoeuf leboeufd1@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Carl Prellwitz ccp.nhlife@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Dolores spaulding ethlkds@aol.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Judy Goglia jgoglia19@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Wendy Madi mommie828@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Sharon Biracree sbiracree@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Kittie McIntire kitk@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 James Belknap belknapje@icloud.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Charlotte Cody charlotte49cody@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Tonda Groetzinger groetzinger659@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Linda Habif lrjohnston528@hotmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Gay Moceri haganhag@aol.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Sheri Edgett‐Baron sedgettbaron22@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Jo Bellucci jo.bellucci@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Marie Dubreuil mzdaisie2@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Carl Fields carlfields86@yahoo.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Sharon Beaty lsbeaty@gmail.com Eversource Wants to R

09/01/20 Bradford Parkhurst parkhurstbd@comcast.net Eversource Wants to R
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